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Men

California Institute of Technology
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Middlebury College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Washington University (Missouri)
Amherst College

Macalester College

Ursinus College
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
University of Rochester
Haverford College

Connecticut College

Colby College

Emory University

Lawrence University

Kenyon College

Nebraska Wesleyan University
Carleton College

College of St. Scholastica

St. Joseph's College (Long Island)
University of Chicago

Carnegie Mellon University

The College of New Jersey
Muhlenberg College

College of Wooster

Olivet College

Colorado College

Grinnell College

Vassar College

Williams College

3.6
3.564
3.53
3.52
3.48
3.46
3.45
3.44
3.432
3.43
3.428
3.409
3.404
3.4
3.396
3.38
3.37
3.37
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.339
3.33
3.329
3.321
3.32
3.31
3.304
33
33

3.29
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Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Concordia College, Moorhead
Trinity University (Texas)

Oberlin College

University of the South

Ohio Northern University

St. Olaf College

St. Lawrence University
Whitworth University

Rhodes College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Tufts University

Illinois Wesleyan University
University of Puget Sound
University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire
Willamette University

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Ithaca College

Elizabethtown College

Calvin College

Ohio Wesleyan University

Saint Vincent College

Dickinson College

Geneva College

Johns Hopkins University
Hamilton College

Springfield College

Simpson College

Goucher College

Hope College

Pacific Lutheran University
University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)

Saint John's University (Minnesota)

3.288
3.281
3.277
3.27
3.255
3.24
3.24
3.234
3.233
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.219
3.209
3.206
3.203
3.198
3.19
3.189
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.175
3.167
3.163
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16

3.158
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Women

Babson College

Messiah College

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
George Fox University

Gustavus Adolphus College

Hood College

Adrian College

Linfield College

Carroll University (Wisconsin)
Washington and Lee University

Richard Stockton College of New Jersey

Ursinus College

Bluffton University

Colorado College

Washington University (Missouri)
Haverford College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Macalester College

Nebraska Wesleyan University
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges

Calvin College

College of St. Scholastica
Concordia College, Moorhead
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Colby College

Lawrence University

Middlebury College

Union College (New York)

Trinity University (Texas)

Geneva College

Babson College

3.15
3.147
3.141

3.14
3.131
3.131
3.125
3.115
3.111
3.107

3.07

3.71
3.639
3.618

3.59

3.56
3.547

3.54

3.54
3.539
3.533

3.53

3.53

3.52

3.51

3.51

351

3.51
3.508
3.502

3.5
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Bridgewater College (Virginia)
Tufts University

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)
Carleton College

Lewis & Clark College

Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
McDaniel College

Willamette University

Linfield College

Albion College

University of Puget Sound

Vassar College

Whitworth University

Bryn Mawr College

The College of New Jersey

Trinity College (Connecticut)
North Park University

Richard Stockton College of New Jersey
Williams College

Hope College

Springfield College

College of Wooster

Kenyon College

Susquehanna University
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges
Wisconsin Lutheran College
Luther College

California Institute of Technology
Catholic University of America
Grinnell College

St. Lawrence University

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota

Messiah College

35
3.491
3.49
3.485
3.482
3.48
3.477
3.476
3.471
3.47
3.47
3.47
3.466
3.464
3.461
3.451
3.44
3.44
3.44
3.43
3.428
3.42
3.42
3.416
3.414
3.414
3.412
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.399
3.397

3.396
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Ambherst College

Gwynedd-Mercy College

Oberlin College

Lebanon Valley College

College of St. Benedict

Hamilton College

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Emory University

Shenandoah University

University of Chicago

Salisbury University

George Fox University

Rhodes College

University of Wisconsin, Stout
Connecticut College

Hood College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Carroll University (Wisconsin)
Loras College

Wellesley College

Simpson College

Smith College

State University College at Oneonta
University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth
North Central College
Washington and Lee University
DePauw University

University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire
St. Catherine University

Alvernia University

Ithaca College

3.39
3.39
3.39
3.381
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.378
3.375
3.374
3.373
3.37
3.37
3.365
3.355
3.352
3.352
3.351
3.35
3.35
3.348
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.334
3.332
3.33
3.33
3.328
3.32

3.32
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Ohio Northern University
Hendrix College

John Carroll University

State University of New York at Geneseo

Elmhurst College

University of Redlands
California Lutheran University
Goucher College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Elizabethtown College
Concordia University Wisconsin
University of Minnesota, Morris
University of Wisconsin, River Falls
Carnegie Mellon University
Olivet College

Pacific Lutheran University
University of Rochester
Muhlenberg College

Defiance College

Salve Regina University
University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Central College (lowa)

Denison University

Johns Hopkins University
Wartburg College

Illinois Wesleyan University
Nazareth College

St. Norbert College

Allegheny College

University of Southern Maine
Gettysburg College

Montclair State University

Whittier College

3.32
3.313
3.312
3.312

331
3.307
3.304

3.3
3.296
3.294

3.29

3.29

3.29

3.28

3.28

3.28
3.277
3.272

3.27

3.26

3.26
3.258

3.25

3.25
3.239

3.23

3.23

3.23

3.22
3.204

3.18

3.18

3.18
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Widener University

Concordia University Chicago
Dickinson College

Franklin College

Ohio Wesleyan University
University of Wisconsin, Whitewater
Pacific University (Oregon)
Benedictine University (lllinois)
Greenville College

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Christopher Newport University
Millikin University

U.S. Coast Guard Academy
Rowan University

Otterbein University

Cornell College

Adrian College

Alfred University

University of the South

3.18
3.176
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.168
3.164
3.16
3.157
3.156
3.15
3.149
3.14
3.131
3.13
3.121
3.1
3.1

3.1
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