#### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVIS	ion III All-Academic Team	is Track & Fi
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	California Institute of Technology	3.6
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.564
	Middlebury College	3.53
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	3.52
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.48
	Amherst College	3.46
	Macalester College	3.45
	Ursinus College	3.44
	Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges	3.432
	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.43
	University of Rochester	3.428
	Haverford College	3.409
	Connecticut College	3.404
	Colby College	3.4
	Emory University	3.396
	Lawrence University	3.38
	Kenyon College	3.37
	Nebraska Wesleyan University	3.37
	Carleton College	3.35
	College of St. Scholastica	3.35
	St. Joseph's College (Long Island)	3.35
	University of Chicago	3.339
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.33
	The College of New Jersey	3.329
	Muhlenberg College	3.321
	College of Wooster	3.32
	Olivet College	3.31
	Colorado College	3.304
	Grinnell College	3.3
	Vassar College	3.3
	Williams College	3.29

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

D141310	II III All-Acadelliic	I Cams	Track & Fr
Gender	School		GPA
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute		3.288
	Concordia College, Moorhead		3.281
	Trinity University (Texas)		3.277
	Oberlin College		3.27
	University of the South		3.255
	Ohio Northern University		3.24
	St. Olaf College		3.24
	St. Lawrence University		3.234
	Whitworth University		3.233
	Rhodes College		3.23
	Rochester Institute of Technology		3.23
	Tufts University		3.23
	Illinois Wesleyan University		3.22
	University of Puget Sound		3.22
	University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire		3.22
	Willamette University		3.219
	Saint Mary's University of Minnesota		3.209
	Ithaca College		3.206
	Elizabethtown College		3.203
	Calvin College		3.198
	Ohio Wesleyan University		3.19
	Saint Vincent College		3.189
	Dickinson College		3.18
	Geneva College		3.18
	Johns Hopkins University		3.18
	Hamilton College		3.175
	Springfield College		3.167
	Simpson College		3.163
	Goucher College		3.16
	Hope College		3.16
	Pacific Lutheran University		3.16
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)		3.16
	Saint John's University (Minnesota)		3.158

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Babson College	3.15
	Messiah College	3.147
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.141
	George Fox University	3.14
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.131
	Hood College	3.131
	Adrian College	3.125
	Linfield College	3.115
	Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.111
	Washington and Lee University	3.107
	Richard Stockton College of New Jersey	3.07
Women		
	Ursinus College	3.71
	Bluffton University	3.639
	Colorado College	3.618
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.59
	Haverford College	3.56
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.547
	Macalester College	3.54
	Nebraska Wesleyan University	3.54
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.539
	Calvin College	3.533
	College of St. Scholastica	3.53
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.53
	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	3.52
	Colby College	3.51
	Lawrence University	3.51
	Middlebury College	3.51
	Union College (New York)	3.51
	Trinity University (Texas)	3.508
	Geneva College	3.502
	Babson College	3.5

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	on III Ali-Academic Teams	I rack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
	Bridgewater College (Virginia)	3.5
	Tufts University	3.491
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.49
	Carleton College	3.485
	Lewis & Clark College	3.482
	Wesleyan University (Connecticut)	3.48
	McDaniel College	3.477
	Willamette University	3.476
	Linfield College	3.471
	Albion College	3.47
	University of Puget Sound	3.47
	Vassar College	3.47
	Whitworth University	3.466
	Bryn Mawr College	3.464
	The College of New Jersey	3.461
	Trinity College (Connecticut)	3.451
	North Park University	3.44
	Richard Stockton College of New Jersey	3.44
	Williams College	3.44
	Hope College	3.43
	Springfield College	3.428
	College of Wooster	3.42
	Kenyon College	3.42
	Susquehanna University	3.416
	Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges	3.414
	Wisconsin Lutheran College	3.414
	Luther College	3.412
	California Institute of Technology	3.4
	Catholic University of America	3.4
	Grinnell College	3.4
	St. Lawrence University	3.399
	Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	3.397
	Messiah College	3.396

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender School  Amherst College Gwynedd-Mercy College Oberlin College Lebanon Valley College College of St. Benedict	3.39 3.39 3.39 3.381 3.38 3.38
Gwynedd-Mercy College Oberlin College Lebanon Valley College	3.39 3.39 3.381 3.38
Oberlin College Lebanon Valley College	3.39 3.381 3.38
Lebanon Valley College	3.381 3.38
	3.38
College of St. Benedict	
	3.38
Hamilton College	
Rochester Institute of Technology	3.38
University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.38
Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.38
Emory University	3.378
Shenandoah University	3.375
University of Chicago	3.374
Salisbury University	3.373
George Fox University	3.37
Rhodes College	3.37
University of Wisconsin, Stout	3.365
Connecticut College	3.355
Hood College	3.352
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.352
Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.351
Loras College	3.35
Wellesley College	3.35
Simpson College	3.348
Smith College	3.34
State University College at Oneonta	3.34
University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth	3.34
North Central College	3.334
Washington and Lee University	3.332
DePauw University	3.33
University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire	3.33
St. Catherine University	3.328
Alvernia University	3.32
Ithaca College	3.32

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

D14121	on in An-Academic reams	o ITack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
	Ohio Northern University	3.32
	Hendrix College	3.313
	John Carroll University	3.312
	State University of New York at Geneseo	3.312
	Elmhurst College	3.31
	University of Redlands	3.307
	California Lutheran University	3.304
	Goucher College	3.3
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.296
	Elizabethtown College	3.294
	Concordia University Wisconsin	3.29
	University of Minnesota, Morris	3.29
	University of Wisconsin, River Falls	3.29
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.28
	Olivet College	3.28
	Pacific Lutheran University	3.28
	University of Rochester	3.277
	Muhlenberg College	3.272
	Defiance College	3.27
	Salve Regina University	3.26
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.26
	Central College (Iowa)	3.258
	Denison University	3.25
	Johns Hopkins University	3.25
	Wartburg College	3.239
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.23
	Nazareth College	3.23
	St. Norbert College	3.23
	Allegheny College	3.22
	University of Southern Maine	3.204
	Gettysburg College	3.18
	Montclair State University	3.18
	Whittier College	3.18

© USTFCCCA Page 6 of 7

### 2012 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Widener University	3.18
	Concordia University Chicago	3.176
	Dickinson College	3.17
	Franklin College	3.17
	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.17
	University of Wisconsin, Whitewater	3.168
	Pacific University (Oregon)	3.164
	Benedictine University (Illinois)	3.16
	Greenville College	3.157
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.156
	Christopher Newport University	3.15
	Millikin University	3.149
	U.S. Coast Guard Academy	3.14
	Rowan University	3.131
	Otterbein University	3.13
	Cornell College	3.121
	Adrian College	3.1
	Alfred University	3.1
	University of the South	3.1

© USTFCCCA Page 7 of 7